S22 35 Bellevue Parks &
“sanee  Community Services

Adult Basketball - Upper A-Wed league - with Redmond

Team

Anthony's Team
Huffin & Puffin
Premium Blend

Set Shot

Nordic Tug Charters
Waldo's/Pub 85

Fall 2013 Bellevue Basketball Leagues

rev 9/16/13
Rev 10/14/13

Team Contacts
Anthony Misch
Derek McCreight
Kevin Stokesbary
Dave Vermeulen
Aaron Clifford
Paul Talbott

Adult Basketball - Int A-Tue league

Team

Averro
EastsideWindermere.com
Golden Gator

Lil Jons

Newport Shores

Shake'n Bake

Team Contacts
Rob Meredith
David Eastern
Gregg Landskov
Jeff Livingston
Tony Richardson
Brandon Roberts

Adult Basketball - Lower A-Thur league

Team

Big Ernies
Buzzards
CONNX Solutions
David's Team
hoopaholics
Hops Hustlers
Mobile Unit
Team Guahan!
The Tropics
Willows Warriors

Team Contacts
Andy Cole

Craig Grandstrom
Robert Wright
David Dennemann
Ron Cohn

Alex McGall

Dan Richard
Jayquin Flores
Cory Sparling
Guy Bacci

rev 9/30/13.1

E-Mail
anthonymish@hotmail.com
dmacr8@earthlink.net
kstokesbary@finsvcs.com
davev@nafdigital.com
aaroncliford@msn.com
pault@tciincgc

E-Mail

rob@averro.com
deastern@windermere.com
gregglandskov@gmail.com
jeffiv@microsoft.com
tony@xtremeconsulting.com
broberts2@financialguide.com

E-Mail
coleandrewl@gmail.com
craig.grandstrom@ch2m.com
robw@w-if.com
david.dennemann@gmail.com
rcohn@conrests.com
alexmcgall@gmail.com
richrock21@msn.com
jtilores@gmail.com
corys@mckinstry.com
guybacci@yahoo.com
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Bellevue Parks &
Community Services

Gym Locations:
Old Redmond Schoolhouse Community Center, 16600 NE 80th St, Redmond
South Bellevue Community Center, 14509 SE Newport Way, Bellevue

ORSCC
SBCC

Fall 2013 Bellevue Basketball League Schedule

rev 9/16/13

Rev9/30/13.1

Upper A-Wed League with Redmond

DAY

Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed

Wed
Wed
Wed

Wed
Wed
Wed

Wed
Wed
Wed

DATE
25-Sep

2-Oct

9-Oct

16-Oct

23-Oct

30-Oct

6-Nov

13-Nov

20-Nov

4-Dec

11-Dec

18-Dec

TIME

9:00pm
8:15pm
9:15pm

9:15pm
8:15pm
9:15pm

8:15pm
8:15pm
9:15pm

8:15pm
8:15pm
9:15pm

7:15pm
8:15pm
9:15pm

8:15pm
8:15pm
9:15pm

7:15pm
8:15pm
9:15pm

8:15pm
8:15pm
9:15pm

9:15pm
8:15pm
9:15pm

8:15pm
8:15pm
9:15pm

7:15pm
8:15pm
8:15pm
9:15pm

7:15pm
8:15pm

Rev 10/14/13

LOCATION TEAM

ORSCC WALDO’S/PUB 85

SBCC-A SET SHOT

SBCC-A HUFFIN’ & PUFFIN’

ORSCC ANTHONY’S TEAM

SBCC-A PREMIUM BLEND

SBCC—-A SET SHOT

ORSCC HUFFIN’ & PUFFIN’

SBCC—-A PREMIUM BLEND

SBCC-A SET SHOT

ORSCC HUFRHN-&RUFFHN'/ PREMIUM BLEND
SBCC-A SET SHOT

SBCC-A PREMHIM-BLENB/ HUFFIN’ & PUFFIN’
ORSCC ANTHONY-SFEAM /NORDIC TUG CHARTERS
SBCC-A PREMIUM BLEND

SBCC-A SET SHOT

ORSCC NORBHCTFYG-CHARTERS/ ANTHONY'S TEAM
SBCC-A ANTHONY-STEAM /NORDIC TUG CHARTERS
SBCC-A PREMIUM BLEND

ORSCC WALDO’S/PUB 85

SBCC-A HUFFIN’ & PUFFIN’

SBCC—-A NORDIC TUG CHARTERS

ORSCC NORDIC TUG CHARTERS

SBCC-A ANTHONY’S TEAM

SBCC-A WALDO’S/PUB 85

ORSCC WALDO’S/PUB 85

SBCC-A NORDIC TUG CHARTERS

SBCC-A ANTHONY’S TEAM

ORSCC NORDIC TUG CHARTERS

SBCC-A WALDO’S/PUB 85

SBCC-A HUFFIN’ & PUFFIN’

ORSCC Rec Division —3™ Place

ORSCC Rec Division — 4" Place

SBCC-A Comp Division —1°* Place
SBCC-A Comp Division — 2" Place
ORSCC Rec Championship

ORSCC Comp Championship

TEAM

NORDIC TUG CHARTERS
PREMIUM BLEND
ANTHONY’S TEAM

NORDIC TUG CHARTERS
WALDO’S/PUB 85
HUFFIN’ & PUFFIN’

WALDO’S/PUB 85
NORBHCFYG-CHARTERS-/ANTHONY'S TEAM
ANFHONY-SFEAM/ NORDIC TUG CHARTERS

NORDIC TUG CHARTERS
WALDO’S/PUB 85
ANTHONY’S TEAM

WALDO’S/PUB 85
HUFFIN’ & PUFFIN
NORBIETFYG-CHARTERS/ ANTHONY'S TEAM

WALDO’S/PUB 85
HUFFIN’ & PUFFIN’
SET SHOT

PREMIUM BLEND
SETSHOT
ANTHONY’S TEAM

PREMIUM BLEND
SET SHOT
HUFFIN’ & PUFFIN’

SET SHOT
HUFFIN’ & PUFFIN’
PREMIUM BLEND

SET SHOT
ANTHONY’S TEAM
PREMIUM BLEND

Rec Division — 6" Place
Rec Division -5 Place
Comp Division —4" place

Comp Division —3™ Place

Winners from 12/12
Winners from 12/12



TyCom
SBCC

Tyee Community Gym @Tyee Middle School

Fall 2013 Bellevue Basketball League Schedule

rev 9/16/13

South Bellevue Community Center

Adult Basketball - Int A-Tue league

Date
"17-Sep-13
"17-Sep-13
"7-Sep-13

24-Sep-13
24-Sep-13
'24-Sep-l3

01-0Oct-13
'01-Oct-13
"01-0Oct-13

'08-0Oct-13
'08-Oct-13
'08-Oct-13

"5-0ct-13
"15-0ct-13
"15-0ct-13

22-0ct-13
2-0ct-13
2-0ct-13

29-Oct-13
9-0Oct-13
9-0ct-13

"05-Now-13
"05-Nov-13
"05-Now-13

"2-Nov-13
"2-Now-13
"2-Now-13

"9-Nov-13
"9-Now-13
"9-Nov-13

Time

07:15 PM
08:15 PM
09:15 PM

07:15PM
08:15 PM
09:15 PM

07:15 PM
08:15 PM
09:15 PM

07:15 PM
08:15 PM
09:15 PM

07:15 PM
08:15 PM
09:15 PM

07:15 PM
08:15 PM
09:15 PM

07:15PM
08:15 PM
09:15 PM

07:15 PM
08:15 PM
09:15 PM

07:15 PM
08:15 PM
09:15 PM

07:15PM
08:15 PM
09:15 PM

Facility

TyCom Gym
TyCom Gym
TyCom Gym

TyCom Gym
TyCom Gym
TyCom Gym

TyCom Gym
TyCom Gym
TyCom Gym

TyCom Gym
TyCom Gym
TyCom Gym

TyCom Gym
TyCom Gym
TyCom Gym

TyCom Gym
TyCom Gym
TyCom Gym

TyCom Gym
TyCom Gym
TyCom Gym

TyCom Gym
TyCom Gym
TyCom Gym

TyCom Gym
TyCom Gym
TyCom Gym

TyCom Gym
TyCom Gym
TyCom Gym

Rev 10/14/13

13630 SE Allen Rd
14509 SE New port Way

Home

Newport Shores
Shake'n Bake
Lil Jons

Golden Gator
Averro
Shake'n Bake

EastsideWindermere.com
Newport Shores
Lil Jons

Averro
EastsideWindermere.com
Shake'n Bake

Lil Jons
Golden Gator
Averro

Averro
Golden Gator
EastsideWindermere.com

Newport Shores
Lil Jons
EastsideWindermere.com

Shake'n Bake
Golden Gator
Averro

Golden Gator
Lil Jons
Newport Shores

Shake'n Bake
EastsideWindermere.com
Newport Shores

Vs
Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs
Vs

Away
EastsideWindermere.com
Averro

Golden Gator

EastsideWindermere.com
Newport Shores
Lil Jons

Shake'n Bake
Golden Gator
Averro

Golden Gator
Lil Jons
Newport Shores

Newport Shores
Shake'n Bake
EastsideWindermere.com

Shake'n Bake
Lil Jons
Newport Shores

Averro
Shake'n Bake
Golden Gator

EastsideWindermere.com
Newport Shores
Lil Jons

Averro
EastsideWindermere.com
Shake'n Bake

Golden Gator
Averro
Lil Jons



Bellevue Parks &
Community Services

Fall 2013 Bellevue Basketball League Schedule

rev 9/16/13

Tyee Community Gym @Tyee Middle School
South Bellevue Community Center

Adult Basketball - Lower A-Thur league

Date

19-Sep-13
19-Sep-13
19-Sep-13
19-Sep-13
19-Sep-13

26-Sep-13
26-Sep-13
26-Sep-13
26-Sep-13
26-Sep-13

03-Oct-13
03-Oct-13
03-Oct-13
03-Oct-13
03-Oct-13

10-Oct-13
10-Oct-13
10-Oct-13
10-Oct-13
10-Oct-13

17-Oct-13
17-Oct-13
17-Oct-13
17-Oct-13
17-Oct-13

24-Oct-13
24-Oct-13
24-Oct-13
24-Oct-13
24-Oct-13

31-Oct-13

07-Nov-13
07-Nov-13
07-Nov-13
07-Nov-13
07-Nov-13

"4-Nov-13
"4-Now-13
"4-Nov-13
"4-Nov-13
"4-Nov-13

21-Nov-13
21-Nov-13
21-Nov-13
21-Nov-13
"21-Nov-13

28-Nov-13

5-Dec-13
5-Dec-13
5-Dec-13
5-Dec-13
5-Dec-13

Time

07:15 PM
08:15 PM
08:15 PM
09:15 PM
09:15 PM

07:15 PM
08:15 PM
08:15 PM
09:15 PM
09:15 PM

07:15PM
08:15 PM
08:15 PM
09:15 PM
09:15 PM

07:15 PM
08:15 PM
08:15 PM
09:15 PM
09:15 PM

07:15 PM
08:15 PM
08:15 PM
09:15 PM
09:15 PM

07:15 PM
08:15 PM
08:15 PM
09:15 PM
09:15 PM

07:15 PM
08:15 PM
08:15 PM
09:15 PM
09:15 PM

07:15 PM
08:15 PM
08:15 PM
09:15 PM
09:15 PM

07:15 PM
08:15 PM
08:15 PM
09:15 PM
09:15 PM

07:15 PM
08:15 PM
08:15 PM
09:15 PM
09:15 PM

Facility
TyCom Gym
TyCom Gym
SBCC - Gym A
TyCom Gym
SBCC - Gym A

TyCom Gym
TyCom Gym
SBCC - Gym A
TyCom Gym
SBCC - Gym A

TyCom Gym
TyCom Gym
SBCC - Gym A
TyCom Gym
SBCC - Gym A

TyCom Gym
TyCom Gym
SBCC -Gym A
TyCom Gym
SBCC -Gym A

TyCom Gym
TyCom Gym
SBCC - Gym A
TyCom Gym
SBCC - Gym A

TyCom Gym
TyCom Gym
SBCC - Gym A
TyCom Gym
SBCC - Gym A

BYE - Halloween

TyCom Gym
TyCom Gym
SBCC - Gym A
TyCom Gym
SBCC - Gym A

TyCom Gym
TyCom Gym
SBCC - Gym A
TyCom Gym
SBCC - Gym A

TyCom Gym
TyCom Gym
SBCC -Gym A
TyCom Gym
SBCC - Gym A

BYE - Thanksgiving

TyCom Gym
TyCom Gym
SBCC - Gym A
TyCom Gym
SBCC - Gym A

Rev 10/14/13

13630 SE Allen Rd

14509 SE New port Way

Home

Hops Hustlers
Mobile Unit
Willows Warriors
The Tropics
Team Guahan!

CONNX Solutions
Buzzards

Big Ernies
hoopaholics
Willows Warriors

The Tropics
Hops Hustlers
Team Guahan!
David's Team
Buzzards

David's Team
hoopaholics
Team Guahan!
CONNX Solutions
Mobile Unit

Mobile Unit
David's Team
The Tropics
Willows Warriors
Big Ernies

Buzzards

CONNX Solutions
hoopaholics

The Tropics

Hops Hustlers

CONNX Solutions
Willows Warriors
David's Team
Mobile Unit

The Tropics

Buzzards

David's Team
CONNX Solutions
Hops Hustlers
hoopaholics

Team Guahan!
Hops Hustlers
hoopaholics
Big Ernies
Mobile Unit

Playoff
Playoff
Playoff
Playoff
Playoff

Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs

Away
hoopaholics
David's Team

Big Ernies
Buzzards
CONNX Solutions

Hops Hustlers
Mobile Unit
The Tropics
David's Team
Team Guahan!

Mobile Unit
Willows Warriors
Big Ernies
CONNX Solutions
hoopaholics

Willows Warriors
The Tropics
Hops Hustlers
Buzzards

Big Ernies

hoopaholics
Team Guahan!
CONNX Solutions
Buzzards

Hops Hustlers

Team Guahan!
Mobile Unit

Big Ernies
Willows Warriors
David's Team

Big Ernies
hoopaholics
Buzzards
Team Guahan!

Hops Hustlers

Big Ernies

The Tropics
Willows Warriors
Mobile Unit
Team Guahan!

The Tropics
Buzzards
CONNX Solutions
David's Team
Willows Warriors



